Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2017 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 08.02.17
Data Line Chokes www.ctparts.com
CTDR0904F
Series
From 11.0µH to 4,700µH
SPECIFICATIONS
		 L (1-4)	 LL (1-4) (µH)	 DCR	 Rated Current	 Impedance	 Freq.
           Part	 @100kHz, 0.1 Vrms	 @100kHz, 0.1 Vrms	 Max.	 Max.	 Min.	 Range
        Number	 (µH)	 Typ. (2-3 short)	 (Ω)	 (A)	 (Ω)	 (MHz)	 Winding
CTDR0904F-110	 11.0±25%	 0.05	 0.12	 0.5	 300	 20-300	 Bifilar
CTDR0904F-250	 25.0±25%	 1.50	 0.20	 0.5	 700	 20-150	 Sector
CTDR0904F-510	 51.0±25%	 2.00	 0.30	 0.5	 1500	 20-100	 Sector
CTDR0904F-101	 100.0±25%	 0.85	 0.10	 0.5	 700	 3-20	 Sector
CTDR0904F-471	 470.0±25%	 0.28	 0.28	 0.5	 2000	 2-15	 Bifilar
CTDR0904F-102	 1000.0±25%	 0.29	 0.40	 0.5	 2800	 1-10	 Bifilar
CTDR0904F-472	 4700.0±25%	 0.30	 0.70	 0.2	 6000	 0.5-3	 Bifilar
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Description:   SMD data line chokes